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1 43(4) Vilma Timlöv 12,533 10,850 11,200 11,050 45,633
Eskilstuna GF

2 3(1) Maja Rhodin 11,966 10,750 11,150 10,300 44,166
Umeå GF

3 5(1) Elina Kershaw 11,500 9,500 10,800 10,500 42,300
Östersundsgymnasterna

4 41(4) Elin Ahlbäck 11,300 9,900 11,200 8,800 41,200
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 19(2) Milla Nyman 12,100 9,100 10,300 9,700 41,200
All Star Gymnastics GF

6 39(4) Emmy Malmberg 11,533 9,900 10,800 8,700 40,933
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 22(3) Li Vinnerborg 11,633 9,000 10,400 9,500 40,533
GK Motus-Salto

8 40(4) Olivia Dahlborg 11,366 10,350 9,250 9,300 40,266
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 18(2) Julia Gakios 10,966 9,750 10,600 8,800 40,116
All Star Gymnastics GF

10 20(2) Amélie Huldén 11,033 9,700 9,950 8,000 38,683
All Star Gymnastics GF

11 38(4) Alva Lindén 11,533 7,400 9,950 9,000 37,883
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

12 34(4) Saga Buchar 11,900 8,050 8,650 8,950 37,550
Sollentunagymnasterna

13 8(1) Elvira Molander 11,466 8,950 7,950 8,900 37,266
Västerås GF

14 26(3) Emilia Andersson 11,266 7,600 9,850 8,250 36,966
Gefle GF

15 14(2) Greta Lindbäck 11,300 8,250 8,700 8,700 36,950
All Star Gymnastics GF

16 29(3) Evelina Stjerna 10,433 8,450 9,650 8,200 36,733
Tidaholms GS

17 24(3) Filippa Andersson 11,566 8,250 8,400 8,300 36,516
GF Nikegymnasterna

18 32(3) Elvira Stenlund 10,400 7,900 8,550 9,000 35,850
IFK Arvidsjaur Gymnastikklubb

19 2(1) Sigrid Nilsson 10,200 8,400 7,450 9,150 35,200
Umeå GF

20 17(2) Brooke Shearouse 11,433 6,750 7,950 8,900 35,033
All Star Gymnastics GF

21 25(3) Alba Strandlund 11,533 8,500 6,800 8,000 34,833
GF Nikegymnasterna

22 6(1) Freja Krylén 11,266 7,550 6,750 9,250 34,816
Östersundsgymnasterna

23 27(3) Soli Hellman 9,633 7,250 8,900 7,950 33,733
Alingsås IF GF

24 11(2) Smilla Berg 10,566 8,350 6,700 7,950 33,566
GF Gymnos

25 4(1) Emma Andersson 10,266 5,150 8,600 7,900 31,916
Östersundsgymnasterna

26 16(2) Noomi Bågfors 9,700 8,550 6,950 6,650 31,850
All Star Gymnastics GF
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27 31(3) Selma Fredriksson 9,633 8,100 7,600 6,400 31,733
GF Atletica

28 33(4) Isabella Allotey-Pappoe 11,400 6,200 6,700 7,400 31,700
Sollentunagymnasterna

29 42(4) Ella Bylund 11,233 2,900 9,600 7,750 31,483
GCF Uppsala

30 9(1) Wilma Quintino 9,533 7,650 8,150 5,800 31,133
Västerås GF

31 10(1) Malene Thunberg 11,133 3,150 7,700 8,850 30,833
Västerås GF

32 21(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 10,066 3,350 8,900 8,500 30,816
All Star Gymnastics GF

33 35(4) Nella Nilsson Nylén 9,966 3,100 8,250 8,300 29,616
Sollentunagymnasterna

34 37(4) Emilia Wallentin 9,866 6,850 3,550 7,150 27,416
Sollentunagymnasterna

35 7(1) Ida Ökvist 10,300 2,200 6,550 7,350 26,400
Västerås GF

36 36(4) Gabriella Franzén 9,900 2,150 6,600 7,100 25,750
Sollentunagymnasterna

37 23(3) Liv Winterkvist 9,500 8,300 17,800
GF Nikegymnasterna

38 28(3) Amanda Melander 5,200 9,150 14,350
Alingsås IF GF

39 15(2) Judith Skoog Westerberg 6,900 6,900
All Star Gymnastics GF

40 30(3) Lillva Johansson 4,350 4,350
Tidaholms GS



1 43(4) Vilma Timlöv 3,6 8,933 12,533
Eskilstuna GF 3,2 8,633 11,833 12,183

2 19(2) Milla Nyman 3,4 8,800 0,1 12,100
All Star Gymnastics GF 3,2 8,233 11,433 11,766

3 24(3) Filippa Andersson 3,2 8,366 11,566
GF Nikegymnasterna 3,4 8,266 11,666 11,616

4 22(3) Li Vinnerborg 3,4 8,533 0,3 11,633
GK Motus-Salto 3,2 8,333 11,533 11,583

5 34(4) Saga Buchar 3,4 8,500 11,900
Sollentunagymnasterna 3,2 7,966 11,166 11,533

6 5(1) Elina Kershaw 3,2 8,300 11,500
Östersundsgymnasterna 3,0 8,133 11,133 11,316

7 14(2) Greta Lindbäck 3,2 8,100 11,300
All Star Gymnastics GF 3,4 7,700 11,100 11,200

8 39(4) Emmy Malmberg 3,2 8,333 11,533
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics 3,0 7,766 10,766 11,149

9 25(3) Alba Strandlund 3,2 8,333 11,533
GF Nikegymnasterna 3,4 7,166 10,566 11,049

10 18(2) Julia Gakios 3,0 7,966 10,966
All Star Gymnastics GF 3,2 7,966 0,1 11,066 11,016

11 33(4) Isabella Allotey-Pappoe 3,2 8,200 11,400
Sollentunagymnasterna 1,6 8,400 10,000 10,700

12 42(4) Ella Bylund 3,2 8,133 0,1 11,233
GCF Uppsala 3,4 6,800 0,3 9,900 10,566

13 6(1) Freja Krylén 3,4 7,866 11,266
Östersundsgymnasterna 3,2 6,766 0,3 9,666 10,466

13 20(2) Amélie Huldén 3,2 7,933 0,1 11,033
All Star Gymnastics GF 1,6 8,300 9,900 10,466

15 11(2) Smilla Berg 3,2 7,666 0,3 10,566
GF Gymnos 2,0 8,033 0,1 9,933 10,249

16 32(3) Elvira Stenlund 2,4 8,000 10,400
IFK Arvidsjaur Gymnastikklubb 1,6 8,200 9,800 10,100

17 7(1) Ida Ökvist 2,0 8,300 10,300
Västerås GF 1,6 8,266 9,866 10,083

18 9(1) Wilma Quintino 1,6 7,933 9,533
Västerås GF 1,6 8,133 9,733 9,633

19 31(3) Selma Fredriksson 1,6 8,033 9,633
GF Atletica 1,6 7,966 0,1 9,466 9,549

20 3(1) Maja Rhodin 3,2 8,766 11,966
Umeå GF

21 38(4) Alva Lindén 3,2 8,333 11,533
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

22 8(1) Elvira Molander 3,2 8,266 11,466
Västerås GF

23 17(2) Brooke Shearouse 3,2 8,233 11,433
All Star Gymnastics GF

24 40(4) Olivia Dahlborg 3,4 7,966 11,366
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

25 41(4) Elin Ahlbäck 3,0 8,300 11,300
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics
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26 26(3) Emilia Andersson 3,0 8,266 11,266
Gefle GF

27 10(1) Malene Thunberg 3,2 8,033 0,1 11,133
Västerås GF

28 29(3) Evelina Stjerna 2,4 8,033 10,433
Tidaholms GS

29 4(1) Emma Andersson 2,0 8,266 10,266
Östersundsgymnasterna

30 2(1) Sigrid Nilsson 2,0 8,300 0,1 10,200
Umeå GF

31 21(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,0 8,066 10,066
All Star Gymnastics GF

32 35(4) Nella Nilsson Nylén 2,0 7,966 9,966
Sollentunagymnasterna

33 36(4) Gabriella Franzén 1,6 8,300 9,900
Sollentunagymnasterna

34 37(4) Emilia Wallentin 1,6 8,266 9,866
Sollentunagymnasterna

35 16(2) Noomi Bågfors 3,2 6,800 0,3 9,700
All Star Gymnastics GF

36 27(3) Soli Hellman 1,6 8,033 9,633
Alingsås IF GF
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1 43(4) Vilma Timlöv 2,9 7,950 10,850
Eskilstuna GF

2 3(1) Maja Rhodin 1,9 8,850 10,750
Umeå GF

3 40(4) Olivia Dahlborg 2,7 7,650 10,350
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 41(4) Elin Ahlbäck 1,1 8,800 9,900
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 39(4) Emmy Malmberg 3,1 6,800 9,900
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

6 18(2) Julia Gakios 1,3 8,450 9,750
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 20(2) Amélie Huldén 1,6 8,100 9,700
All Star Gymnastics GF

8 5(1) Elina Kershaw 1,5 8,000 9,500
Östersundsgymnasterna

8 23(3) Liv Winterkvist 1,9 7,600 9,500
GF Nikegymnasterna

10 19(2) Milla Nyman 1,4 7,700 9,100
All Star Gymnastics GF

11 22(3) Li Vinnerborg 1,3 7,700 9,000
GK Motus-Salto

12 8(1) Elvira Molander 1,2 7,750 8,950
Västerås GF

13 16(2) Noomi Bågfors 1,4 7,150 8,550
All Star Gymnastics GF

14 25(3) Alba Strandlund 1,1 7,400 8,500
GF Nikegymnasterna

15 29(3) Evelina Stjerna 1,6 6,850 8,450
Tidaholms GS

16 2(1) Sigrid Nilsson 1,1 7,300 8,400
Umeå GF

17 11(2) Smilla Berg 1,1 7,250 8,350
GF Gymnos

18 24(3) Filippa Andersson 1,2 7,050 8,250
GF Nikegymnasterna

18 14(2) Greta Lindbäck 1,4 6,850 8,250
All Star Gymnastics GF

20 31(3) Selma Fredriksson 1,0 7,100 8,100
GF Atletica

21 34(4) Saga Buchar 1,4 6,650 8,050
Sollentunagymnasterna

22 32(3) Elvira Stenlund 1,8 6,100 7,900
IFK Arvidsjaur Gymnastikklubb

23 9(1) Wilma Quintino 1,0 6,650 7,650
Västerås GF

24 26(3) Emilia Andersson 1,3 6,300 7,600
Gefle GF

25 6(1) Freja Krylén 1,6 5,950 7,550
Östersundsgymnasterna

26 38(4) Alva Lindén 1,0 6,400 7,400
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

27 27(3) Soli Hellman 1,0 6,250 7,250
Alingsås IF GF
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28 15(2) Judith Skoog Westerberg 1,1 5,800 6,900
All Star Gymnastics GF

29 37(4) Emilia Wallentin 1,3 5,550 6,850
Sollentunagymnasterna

30 17(2) Brooke Shearouse 1,1 5,650 6,750
All Star Gymnastics GF

31 33(4) Isabella Allotey-Pappoe 1,1 5,100 6,200
Sollentunagymnasterna

32 28(3) Amanda Melander 1,2 4,000 5,200
Alingsås IF GF

33 4(1) Emma Andersson 1,0 4,150 5,150
Östersundsgymnasterna

34 30(3) Lillva Johansson 1,3 7,050 4,0 4,350
Tidaholms GS

35 21(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 0,7 6,650 4,0 3,350
All Star Gymnastics GF

36 10(1) Malene Thunberg 1,4 5,750 4,0 3,150
Västerås GF

37 35(4) Nella Nilsson Nylén 0,8 6,300 4,0 3,100
Sollentunagymnasterna

38 42(4) Ella Bylund 1,3 5,600 4,0 2,900
GCF Uppsala

39 7(1) Ida Ökvist 0,6 5,600 4,0 2,200
Västerås GF

40 36(4) Gabriella Franzén 0,8 5,350 4,0 2,150
Sollentunagymnasterna
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1 43(4) Vilma Timlöv 3,8 7,500 0,1 11,200
Eskilstuna GF

1 41(4) Elin Ahlbäck 4,0 7,200 11,200
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

3 3(1) Maja Rhodin 4,1 7,050 11,150
Umeå GF

4 39(4) Emmy Malmberg 3,5 7,300 10,800
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

4 5(1) Elina Kershaw 4,2 6,600 10,800
Östersundsgymnasterna

6 18(2) Julia Gakios 3,6 7,000 10,600
All Star Gymnastics GF

7 22(3) Li Vinnerborg 3,1 7,300 10,400
GK Motus-Salto

8 19(2) Milla Nyman 3,9 6,400 10,300
All Star Gymnastics GF

9 20(2) Amélie Huldén 2,9 7,050 9,950
All Star Gymnastics GF

9 38(4) Alva Lindén 3,0 6,950 9,950
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

11 26(3) Emilia Andersson 3,2 6,650 9,850
Gefle GF

12 29(3) Evelina Stjerna 3,4 6,350 0,1 9,650
Tidaholms GS

13 42(4) Ella Bylund 3,1 6,500 9,600
GCF Uppsala

14 40(4) Olivia Dahlborg 3,4 5,950 0,1 9,250
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 28(3) Amanda Melander 2,8 6,350 9,150
Alingsås IF GF

16 27(3) Soli Hellman 2,9 6,000 8,900
Alingsås IF GF

16 21(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 3,2 5,800 0,1 8,900
All Star Gymnastics GF

18 14(2) Greta Lindbäck 2,9 5,900 0,1 8,700
All Star Gymnastics GF

19 34(4) Saga Buchar 2,8 5,850 8,650
Sollentunagymnasterna

20 4(1) Emma Andersson 2,9 5,700 8,600
Östersundsgymnasterna

21 32(3) Elvira Stenlund 3,0 5,650 0,1 8,550
IFK Arvidsjaur Gymnastikklubb

22 24(3) Filippa Andersson 2,3 6,100 8,400
GF Nikegymnasterna

23 23(3) Liv Winterkvist 2,5 5,800 8,300
GF Nikegymnasterna

24 35(4) Nella Nilsson Nylén 3,0 5,350 0,1 8,250
Sollentunagymnasterna

25 9(1) Wilma Quintino 2,3 5,850 8,150
Västerås GF

26 8(1) Elvira Molander 2,8 5,150 7,950
Västerås GF

26 17(2) Brooke Shearouse 4,3 3,650 7,950
All Star Gymnastics GF
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28 10(1) Malene Thunberg 2,6 5,200 0,1 7,700
Västerås GF

29 31(3) Selma Fredriksson 2,3 5,400 0,1 7,600
GF Atletica

30 2(1) Sigrid Nilsson 2,8 4,650 7,450
Umeå GF

31 16(2) Noomi Bågfors 2,0 4,950 6,950
All Star Gymnastics GF

32 25(3) Alba Strandlund 2,9 3,900 6,800
GF Nikegymnasterna

33 6(1) Freja Krylén 2,6 4,150 6,750
Östersundsgymnasterna

34 33(4) Isabella Allotey-Pappoe 1,7 5,000 6,700
Sollentunagymnasterna

34 11(2) Smilla Berg 3,1 3,700 0,1 6,700
GF Gymnos

36 36(4) Gabriella Franzén 2,4 4,200 6,600
Sollentunagymnasterna

37 7(1) Ida Ökvist 2,7 3,950 0,1 6,550
Västerås GF

38 37(4) Emilia Wallentin 2,2 1,350 3,550
Sollentunagymnasterna
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1 43(4) Vilma Timlöv 4,0 7,050 11,050
Eskilstuna GF

2 5(1) Elina Kershaw 3,5 7,000 10,500
Östersundsgymnasterna

3 3(1) Maja Rhodin 4,1 6,600 0,4 10,300
Umeå GF

4 19(2) Milla Nyman 3,8 5,900 9,700
All Star Gymnastics GF

5 22(3) Li Vinnerborg 2,9 6,600 9,500
GK Motus-Salto

6 40(4) Olivia Dahlborg 3,1 6,200 9,300
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

7 6(1) Freja Krylén 3,1 6,150 9,250
Östersundsgymnasterna

8 2(1) Sigrid Nilsson 3,1 6,050 9,150
Umeå GF

9 38(4) Alva Lindén 2,8 6,300 0,1 9,000
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

9 32(3) Elvira Stenlund 3,2 5,800 9,000
IFK Arvidsjaur Gymnastikklubb

11 34(4) Saga Buchar 3,0 5,950 8,950
Sollentunagymnasterna

12 8(1) Elvira Molander 3,1 5,800 8,900
Västerås GF

12 17(2) Brooke Shearouse 3,3 5,600 8,900
All Star Gymnastics GF

14 10(1) Malene Thunberg 3,5 5,350 8,850
Västerås GF

15 41(4) Elin Ahlbäck 2,8 6,000 8,800
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

15 18(2) Julia Gakios 2,9 5,900 8,800
All Star Gymnastics GF

17 14(2) Greta Lindbäck 2,5 6,200 8,700
All Star Gymnastics GF

17 39(4) Emmy Malmberg 3,2 5,600 0,1 8,700
GF Stockholm Top Gymnastics

19 21(2) Maria-Gabriela Chetu 2,8 5,700 8,500
All Star Gymnastics GF

20 35(4) Nella Nilsson Nylén 2,7 5,600 8,300
Sollentunagymnasterna

20 24(3) Filippa Andersson 2,9 5,500 0,1 8,300
GF Nikegymnasterna

22 26(3) Emilia Andersson 3,1 5,150 8,250
Gefle GF

23 29(3) Evelina Stjerna 2,9 5,300 8,200
Tidaholms GS

24 20(2) Amélie Huldén 2,4 5,700 0,1 8,000
All Star Gymnastics GF

24 25(3) Alba Strandlund 3,0 5,300 0,3 8,000
GF Nikegymnasterna

26 27(3) Soli Hellman 2,8 5,150 7,950
Alingsås IF GF

26 11(2) Smilla Berg 3,0 4,950 7,950
GF Gymnos
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28 4(1) Emma Andersson 2,4 5,500 7,900
Östersundsgymnasterna

29 42(4) Ella Bylund 2,9 4,850 7,750
GCF Uppsala

30 33(4) Isabella Allotey-Pappoe 2,3 5,100 7,400
Sollentunagymnasterna

31 7(1) Ida Ökvist 2,9 4,450 7,350
Västerås GF

32 37(4) Emilia Wallentin 2,7 4,450 7,150
Sollentunagymnasterna

33 36(4) Gabriella Franzén 2,0 5,100 7,100
Sollentunagymnasterna

34 16(2) Noomi Bågfors 2,1 4,550 6,650
All Star Gymnastics GF

35 31(3) Selma Fredriksson 2,9 3,500 6,400
GF Atletica

36 9(1) Wilma Quintino 1,9 4,400 0,5 5,800
Västerås GF
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